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Annie B. Rose House

City Hall

Lytes Crouch School
Jeiferson Houston School
The Lee Center

Cora Kelly School

Mt Vernon School

Geroge Washington School

Maury Schoot

George Mason School
Agudas Achim Synagogue
Blessed Sacrament School
Second Presbyterian Church
Minnie Howard School
Tempie Beth EI Synagogue
John Tyter Building-NvCC
Southern Towers-Stratford

James K Polk School
Patrick Henry School
Landmark Center

Trade Center

John Adams School
Willams Ramsay School

Absentee

Total

Democratic Primary, U.S. Senate
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88

20
42
36
27
12
22
26
29

40
29
32
23
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26
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17
24

24
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55
23
24
19

15

687

Robb

183
173
197
157
121
180
186
182

242
231
230
264
268
168
199
124
137

195
210
236
206
148
122

62

4431

Clute

26
34
45
28

8
58
76
33

77
70
57
48
57
31
32

9
18

26
33
35
48
21
27

17

912
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1%

1%
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9%
17%
13%
12%

8%

8%

9%
12%

11%

9%
10%

7%
11%
1%
17%
1%
13%

10%
15%
17%

8%
12%
11%

16%

1%

Percent

of Votes

Cast for
Robb

78%
69%
69%
72%
83%
69%
62%
74%

67%
70%
71%
78%
73%
73%
71%
80%
72%

78%
72%
1%
73%
76%
72%

65%

2%

Percent

of Votes

Cast for
Clute

1%
14%
16%
13%

6%
21%
26%
13%

21%
21%
18%
14%
16%
13%
1%

6%

9%

10%
11%
11%
16%
1%
16%

18%

15%

Total
Voters

234
251
284
217
145
276
298
245

361
332
323
338
367
230
280
155
191

249
292
331
281
196
170

95

6141

Total
Registered
Voters

2455
2382
2358
2919
2289
3126
2401
2278

2314
2333
2549
2287
2884
2220
2549
2528
2053

2458
3292
4766
3330
2177
2287

60236

R

Per Cent
Registered
Voters
Voting

10%
1%
12%
7%
6%
9%
12%
1%

16%
14%
13%
15%
13%
10%
11%

6%

9%

10%
9%
7%
8%
9%
7%

10%



