City of Alexandria-Certified June 14, 1994 File: CERT694	Democratic Primary, U.S. Senate				Percent of Votes Cast for	Percent of Votes Cast for	Percent of Votes Cast for	Percent of Votes Cast for	Total	Total	Per Cent Registered
	Spannaus	Goode	Robb	Clute	Spannaus	Goode	Robb	Clute	Voters	Registered Voters	Voters Voting
Annie B. Rose House	5	20	183	26	2%	9%	78%	11%	234	0455	400/
City Hall	2	42	173	34	1%	17%	69%	14%	254 251	2455	10%
Lyles Crouch School	6	36	197	45	2%	13%	69%	16%	284	2382	11%
Jefferson Houston School	4	27	157	28	2%	12%	72%	13%	204	2359	12%
The Lee Center	4	12	121	8	3%	8%	83%	6%		2919	7%
Cora Kelly School	6	22	190	58	2%	8%	69%	21%	145	2289	6%
Mt Vernon School	10	26	186	76	3%	- 9%	62%	26%	276	3126	9%
Geroge Washington School	0	29	182	33	0%	12%	74%		298	2401	12%
					0,70	12 /0	7470	13%	245	2278	11%
Maury School	2	40	242	77	1%	11%	67%	240	004		
George Mason School	2	29	231	70	1%	9%	70%	21%	361	2314	16%
Agudas Achim Synagogue	4	32	230	57	1%	10%	70%	21%	332	2333	14%
Blessed Sacrament School	3	23	264	148	1%	7%	71% 78%	18%	323	2549	13%
Second Presbyterian Church	1	41	268	57	0%	11%		14%	338	2287	15%
Minnie Howard School	2	26	168	31	1%	11%	73%	16%	367	2884	13%
Temple Beth El Synagogue	2	47	199	32	1%	17%	73%	13%	230	2220	10%
John Tyler Building-NVCC	3	17	124	9	2%		71%	11%	280	2549	11%
Southern Towers-Stratford	10	24	137	18	5%	11%	80%	6%	155	2528	6%
		27	157	10	3%	13%	72%	9%	191	2053	9%
James K Polk School	4	24	195	26	20/	400/					
Patrick Henry School	5	44	210	33	2%	10%	78%	10%	249	2458	10%
Landmark Center	5	55	236	35	2%	15%	72%	11%	292	3292	9%
Trade Center	3	23	206		2%	17%	71%	11%	331	4766	7%
John Adams School	3	24		46	1%	8%	73%	16%	281	3330	8%
Willams Ramsay School	1	19	148	21	2%	12%	76%	11%	196	2177	9%
t time training control	1 63	19	122	27	1%	11%	72%	16%	170	2287	7%
Absentee	1	15	62	17	1%	16%	65%	18%	95		
Total	88	697	4431	912	1%	11%	72%	15%	6141	60236	10%